
# Diver Name School Score M/F JV/V

1 Sumi Cameron Berkeley 379.55 F V

2 Carli Collopy Castro 262.70 F V

3 Kira Linn Berkeley 226.20 F V

4 Izzie Bolden-Monifa Encinal 215.00 F V

5 Kaila Lenrow Berkeley 186.30 F V

1 Kaylin Lee Alameda 136.65 F JV

2 Tegan Martin Alameda 133.95 F JV

3 Bella Puchkova Alameda 117.35 F JV

4 Kit Jensen Alameda 116.70 F JV

5 Aleen Phelps Alameda 115.00 F JV

6 Margaret Kasberger Alameda 108.45 F JV

7 Ella Fisher-Yates Alameda 104.75 F JV

8 Fiona McCormick Alameda 101.65 F JV

9 Alayna Del Rosario Alameda 100.20 F JV

10 Eva Bradman Berkeley 85.55 F JV

11 Samantha McDonough Alameda 78.10 F JV

12 Sabina Leal Alameda 64.05 F JV

1 Finn Horn Berkeley 314.75 M V

2 Sean Culberg McClung Alameda 254.15 M V

3 Tomo Simmons Berkeley 245.55 M V

4 Lucas Figueroa Berkeley 238.30 M V

5 Bryce Parker Berkeley 216.75 M V

6 Victor Ramirez Berkeley 200.00 M V

1 Nolan White Berkeley 138.40 M JV

JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

VARSITY GIRLS

JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

Final V/JV Scores from Multi-Dual Meet at Berkeley 14mar19
Participating Schools ~ Alameda, Berkeley, Castro Valley, Encinal

VARSITY BOYS



14-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Carli Collopy Castro 262.70
2 Izzie Bolden-Monifa Encinal 215.00
3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

CVHS vs. Encinal

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Berkeley



14-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Finn Horn Berkeley 314.75
2 Tomo Simmons Berkeley 245.55
3 Lucas Figueroa Berkeley 238.30
4 Bryce Parker Berkeley 216.75

Place Name School Score

1 Sumi Cameron Berkeley 379.55
2 Kira Linn Berkeley 226.20
3 Izzie Bolden-Monifa Encinal 215.00
4 Kaila Lenrow Berkeley 186.30

Place Name School Score

1 Nolan White Berkeley 138.40
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Eva Bradman Berkeley 85.55
2

3

4

Berkeley vs. Encinal

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Berkeley



14-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Finn Horn Berkeley 314.75
2 Tomo Simmons Berkeley 245.55
3 Lucas Figueroa Berkeley 238.30
4 Bryce Parker Berkeley 216.75

Place Name School Score

1 Sumi Cameron Berkeley 379.55
2 Carli Collopy Castro Valley 262.70
3 Kira Linn Berkeley 226.20
4 Kaila Lenrow Berkeley 186.30

Place Name School Score

1 Nolan White Berkeley 138.40
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Eva Bradman Berkeley 85.55
2

3

4

Berkeley vs. CVHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Berkeley



14-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Finn Horn Berkeley 314.75
2 Tomo Simmons Berkeley 245.55
3 Lucas Figueroa Berkeley 238.30
4 Bryce Parker Berkeley 216.75

Place Name School Score

1 Sumi Cameron Berkeley 379.55
2 Kira Linn Berkeley 226.20
3 Izzie Bolden-Monifa Encinal 215.00
4 Kaila Lenrow Berkeley 186.30

Place Name School Score

1 Nolan White Berkeley 138.40
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Eva Bradman Berkeley 85.55
2

3

4

Berkeley vs. Encinal

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Berkeley



14-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Sean Culberg McClung Alameda 254.15
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Izzie Bolden-Monifa Encinal 215.00
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Kaylin Lee Alameda 136.65
2 Tegan Martin Alameda 133.95
3 Bella Puchkova Alameda 117.35
4 Kit Jensen Alameda 116.70

Alameda vs. Encinal

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Berkeley



14-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Sean Culberg McClung Alameda 254.15
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Carli Collopy Castro Valley 262.70
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Kaylin Lee Alameda 136.65
2 Tegan Martin Alameda 133.95
3 Bella Puchkova Alameda 117.35
4 Kit Jensen Alameda 116.70

Alameda vs. CVHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Berkeley


